Fam-Name

Vorname Kegelanzahl

Achleitner

Reichenberger

Hahn
Haider

Hahn
Riegler
Harucksteiner
Temper
Enengl
Puchberger
Schaurhofer
Temper
Leutgeweger
Frahwirth
Sperl
Riegler
Rameder
Rathgeb
Hintersteiner
Temper
Killinger
Hintersteiner
Temper
Riegler

Christian
Peter
Manfred
Hubert
Ernst
Josef
Thomas
Josef
Andreas
Franz
Johann
Manfred
Rudolf
Hermann
Pierre
Martin
Thomas
Helmut
Hubert
Anton
Manfred
Gerhard
Gerhard
Klaus

5,301
5,301
5,280
5,219
5,190
5,150
5,069
5,044
5,040
5,020
5,010
4,956
4,940
4,920
4,919
4,820
4,800
4,800
4,706
4,690
4,650
4,640
4,510
4,090




